
Criterium de La Lienne 2010

Classement par catégorie

Catégorie Nom prénom club H Départ H Arrivée Temps

1 Cadet D Plaas Karolien NWC 12h 01:00,0 12h 22:55,9 21:55,9

1 Cadet H Sikkens Bram KCCM 12h 04:00,0 12h 23:20,0 19:20,0

2 Cadet H Peters Artuur NWC 12h 02:00,0 12h 22:55,9 20:55,9

3 Cadet H Pype Samuel LKCC 12h 03:00,0 12h 25:31,8 22:31,8

1 Aspirante Peeters Hermien NWC 12h 06:00,0 12h 26:26,6 20:26,6

2 Aspirante De Waele Camille KKCM 12h 05:00,0 12h 25:41,2 20:41,2

1 Aspirant H coppens Tom KCCM 12h 14:00,0 12h 32:35,7 18:35,7

2 Aspirant H Plas Jan NWC 12h 13:00,0 12h 32:01,3 19:01,3

3 Aspirant H Eggers Julien KCCM 12h 08:00,0 12h 27:10,5 19:10,5

4 Aspirant H Thisse Alexis LKCC 12h 12:00,0 12h 31:47,1 19:47,1

5 Aspirant H Deley Arno LKCA 12h 07:00,0 12h 27:25,7 20:25,7

6 Aspirant H Stasser Thomas LKCC 12h 10:00,0 12h 31:08,2 21:08,2

7 Aspirant H Germay Antoine RMCS 12h 09:00,0 12h 30:42,2 21:42,2

8 Aspirant H Pitot Axel LKCC 12h 11:00,0 12h 32:52,5 21:52,5

1 Junior D Mertens Natacha KCCM 12h 15:00,0 12h 34:18,5 19:18,5

1 Junior H Vermeulen Joel CND 12h 17:00,0 12h 36:40,1 19:40,1



1 Sénior D Peeters Klaartje KCCM 12h 18:00,0 12h 38:06,5 20:06,5

2 Sénior D Peeters Tine KCCM 12h 19:00,0 12h 39:52,0 20:52,0

1 Sénior H Richard Maxime RCNML 12h 32:00,0 12h 48:48,9 16:48,9

2 Sénior H Deprins Guido RCNML 12h 31:00,0 12h 48:17,0 17:17,0

3 Sénior H Boucquiaux Maxime RCNML 12h 20:00,0 12h 37:44,8 17:44,8

4 Sénior H Wybouw Bram KCCM 12h 29:00,0 12h 46:54,3 17:54,3

5 Sénior H Thys Davy NWC 12h 30:00,0 12h 47:56,9 17:56,9

6 Sénior H Meyers Mathieu CND 12h 25:00,0 12h 43:15,4 18:15,4

7 Sénior H Stienen Bart LKCA 12h 28:00,0 12h 46:24,0 18:24,0

8 Sénior H Van Tendeloo Jan LKCA 12h 46:00,0 13h 04:39,0 18:39,0

9 Sénior H Demarneffe Cedric RMCS 12h 21:00,0 12h 41:19,0 20:19,0

10 Sénior H Duchatelet Christophe KCCG 12h 22:00,0 12h 42:53,1 20:53,1

11 Sénior H Van Ham Pieter LKV 12h 26:00,0 12h 47:08,9 21:08,9

12 Sénior H Hoofbauer Geert KNRS 12h 23:00,0 12h 44:58,1 21:58,1

1 Vétéran 1 H Cluytens Bart KCCM 12h 33:00,0 12h 51:23,7 18:23,7

2 Vétéran 1 H Kennes Johan LKCA 12h 38:00,0 12h 56:43,8 18:43,8

3 Vétéran 1 H Pype Chris LKCC 12h 37:00,0 12h 56:43,2 19:43,2

4 Vétéran 1 H Thisse Xavier LKCC 12h 34:00,0 12h 54:25,6 20:25,6

5 Vétéran 1 H Berckmans Bruno KSKCL 12h 36:00,0 12h 58:03,3 22:03,3

6 Vétéran 1 H Janssens Marc LKCC 12h 35:00,0 12h 58:39,2 23:39,2

1 Vétéran 2 H Van Lishout Peter NWC 12h 43:00,0 13h 02:07,0 19:07,0

2 Vétéran 2 H Schoeters Franck KCCM 12h 42:00,0 13h 01:07,1 19:07,1

3 Veteran 2H Folia Robert TKC 12h 41:00,0 13h 04:47,9 23:47,9

4 Vétéran 2 H Vito Michel RMCS 12h 40:00,0 13h 03:51,0 23:51,0

1 Veteran 2 D Savelkoul Chantal RCNML 12h 44:00,0 13h 07:44,2 23:44,2

1 C1 H Behets Koen 12h 45:00,0 13h 08:43,5 23:43,5



Classement Scratch

Catégorie Nom prénom club H Départ H Arrivée Temps

1 Sénior H Richard Maxime RCNML 12h 32:00,0 12h 48:48,9 16:48,9

2 Sénior H Deprins Guido RCNML 12h 31:00,0 12h 48:17,0 17:17,0

3 Sénior H Boucquiaux Maxime RCNML 12h 20:00,0 12h 37:44,8 17:44,8

4 Sénior H Wybouw Bram KCCM 12h 29:00,0 12h 46:54,3 17:54,3

5 Sénior H Thys Davy NWC 12h 30:00,0 12h 47:56,9 17:56,9

6 Sénior H Meyers Mathieu CND 12h 25:00,0 12h 43:15,4 18:15,4

7 Vétéran 1 H Cluytens Bart KCCM 12h 33:00,0 12h 51:23,7 18:23,7

8 Sénior H Stienen Bart LKCA 12h 28:00,0 12h 46:24,0 18:24,0

9 Aspirant H coppens Tom KCCM 12h 14:00,0 12h 32:35,7 18:35,7

10 Sénior H Van Tendeloo Jan LKCA 12h 46:00,0 13h 04:39,0 18:39,0

11 Vétéran 1 H Kennes Johan LKCA 12h 38:00,0 12h 56:43,8 18:43,8

12 Aspirant H Plas Jan NWC 12h 13:00,0 12h 32:01,3 19:01,3

13 Vétéran 2 H Van Lishout Peter NWC 12h 43:00,0 13h 02:07,0 19:07,0

14 Vétéran 2 H Schoeters Franck KCCM 12h 42:00,0 13h 01:07,1 19:07,1

15 Aspirant H Eggers Julien KCCM 12h 08:00,0 12h 27:10,5 19:10,5

16 Junior D Mertens Natacha KCCM 12h 15:00,0 12h 34:18,5 19:18,5

17 Cadet H Sikkens Bram KCCM 12h 04:00,0 12h 23:20,0 19:20,0

18 Junior H Vermeulen Joel CND 12h 17:00,0 12h 36:40,1 19:40,1

19 Vétéran 1 H Pype Chris LKCC 12h 37:00,0 12h 56:43,2 19:43,2

20 Aspirant H Thisse Alexis LKCC 12h 12:00,0 12h 31:47,1 19:47,1

21 Sénior D Peeters Klaartje KCCM 12h 18:00,0 12h 38:06,5 20:06,5

22 Sénior H Demarneffe Cedric RMCS 12h 21:00,0 12h 41:19,0 20:19,0

23 Vétéran 1 H Thisse Xavier LKCC 12h 34:00,0 12h 54:25,6 20:25,6

24 Aspirant H Deley Arno LKCA 12h 07:00,0 12h 27:25,7 20:25,7

25 Aspirante Peeters Hermien NWC 12h 06:00,0 12h 26:26,6 20:26,6

26 Aspirante De Waele Camille KKCM 12h 05:00,0 12h 25:41,2 20:41,2

27 Sénior D Peeters Tine KCCM 12h 19:00,0 12h 39:52,0 20:52,0

28 Sénior H Duchatelet Christophe KCCG 12h 22:00,0 12h 42:53,1 20:53,1

29 Cadet H Peters Artuur NWC 12h 02:00,0 12h 22:55,9 20:55,9



30 Aspirant H Stasser Thomas LKCC 12h 10:00,0 12h 31:08,2 21:08,2

31 Sénior H Van Ham Pieter LKV 12h 26:00,0 12h 47:08,9 21:08,9

32 Aspirant H Germay Antoine RMCS 12h 09:00,0 12h 30:42,2 21:42,2

33 Aspirant H Pitot Axel LKCC 12h 11:00,0 12h 32:52,5 21:52,5

34 Cadet D Plaas Karolien NWC 12h 01:00,0 12h 22:55,9 21:55,9

35 Sénior H Hoofbauer Geert KNRS 12h 23:00,0 12h 44:58,1 21:58,1

36 Vétéran 1 H Berckmans Bruno KSKCL 12h 36:00,0 12h 58:03,3 22:03,3

37 Cadet H Pype Samuel LKCC 12h 03:00,0 12h 25:31,8 22:31,8

38 Vétéran 1 H Janssens Marc LKCC 12h 35:00,0 12h 58:39,2 23:39,2

39 C1 H Behets Koen 12h 45:00,0 13h 08:43,5 23:43,5

40 Veteran 2 D Savelkoul Chantal RCNML 12h 44:00,0 13h 07:44,2 23:44,2

41 Veteran 2H Folia Robert TKC 12h 41:00,0 13h 04:47,9 23:47,9

42 Vétéran 2 H Vito Michel RMCS 12h 40:00,0 13h 03:51,0 23:51,0


